MINNESOTA LAWS 2016

TABLE 2

MINNESOTA STATUTES NEW, AMENDED, OR
REPEALED

This table includes enactments of the 2016 Regular Session. Actions taken at
any later special session in 2016 are not included in this volume. Those section
numbers marked by an asterisk refer to Minnesota Statutes 2015 Supplement.

In the column labeled "Minnesota Statutes,” the letters following section
numbers show how each section has been affected. (N) indicates the tentative
coding of a new section or subdivision. (A) indicates an amendment either to
an existing section or to a section newly enacted this year. (R) indicates a repeal.

Sections marked (N) were first enacted at the 2016 Regular Session. Those
sections will be included in full in the 2016 Minnesota Statutes.

Sections marked (A) or (R) are existing sections of Minnesota Statutes.

Legislative action not fitting the categories "Amendment," "Repeal," and "New"
is designated "Other action."

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
3.225, Subd. 2 (A) oo 130 e 1
3.225, Subd. 3 (A) oo 130 e 2
3.225, Subd. 5 (A) oo 130 i 3
3.3005, Subd. 3 (A) cecerereeireceree e 189 oo 13 e 11
3.3005, Subd. 3D (A) oo 189 oo 13 e 12
3.3005, Subd. 4 (A) ccceveereeirecereee e 189 oo 13 e 13
3.3005, Subd. 5 (A) coeoeeeeeeeeere e 189 v 13 e 14
3.30035, Subd. 6 (A) oot 189 o 13 e 15
3.3005, Subd. 6@ (N) ..ceeoereeeeiieeeieieieie et 189 o 13 e 16
3.3005, Subd. 9 (N) eeeeieieeireeerre e 189 o 13 e 17
3.303, SUBA. 3 (A) oo 130 e 4
3.303, Subd. 10 (A) ceereeieeireeererieeree e 130 e 5
3.736, SUBA. 3 (A) oo 148 e 3 e 1
37371, Subd. 8 (N) e 184 oot 1
3738T (N) ettt 148 e 3 e 2
3.739, Subd. 2 (A) oo 3 N 3 e 3
3.739, Subd. 28 (A) eoveveiriiciieceereereeee e 158 i 2 e 1
3.7394, Subd. 3 (A) ceeoirieeeeieceeecee e 158 i 2 e 2
3749 (A) ceoeeeee e 148 i 3 4
3.855, SUDA. 4 (A) ceoeeeeeieeeee s 158 e U 1
3.8851, Subd. 1 (A) ceoeieieeeeeeeeeee e 158 e R 2
3A.02, SUDA. 1 (A) coeeeeiiieieieeieeee e 158 e O 3
5.001, SUBA. 2 (A) oo 135 e 4o 1
5.25, SUBA. 1 (A) oo 135 e 4 2
1377
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5.25, SUbd. 3 (A) oo 135 e 4o 3
*¥5.25, SUDA. 5 (A) woeiriieiiiecirec e 135 e 4o 4
10A.09, SUDA. 5 (A) woveereeriiriieiiireicenriecteeeceeeeeeesneneae 158 e 1o 4

IR0 S
13.08, Subd. 4 (A)
13.319, Subd. 6 (R)
13.321, SUBA. 7 (A e eseeseeeeeeeeeeen
13.3805, Subd. 5 (N) ...
13.3806, Subd. Ic (N)
13.3806, Subd. 18 (R)
13.46, Subd. 1 (A) ...
#13.46, Subd. 2 (A)

13.461, SUBA. 16 (A) eoooeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseeesee
13.461, Subd. 23a (N)
13.598, SUBA. 4 (R) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseesseesesessssesseseeees
13.6435, Subd. 4a (N)
13.6905, Subd. 23 (R)
13.7931, SUBA. 6 (A eroreereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseeseeseeeeseee
13,82, SUBA. 2 (A) woveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeemeeeeemeemeesesseseessessemeeenenneees
13.82, SUBA. 6 (A) e eeeeeeeseeee
13.82, SUBA. 7 (A) e s
13.82, SUBA. 15 (A) erooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
TRI A1) SO
14.03, SUBA. 1 (A eoereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e sesseeseesesseesee
%15.0145, Subd. 4 (A)
%15.0145, Subd. 5 (A)
%15.0145, Subd. 8 (A)
15.06, Subd. 8 (A) ...
15B.32, Subd. 6 (A)

16A.103, Subd. 1h (N)
16A.124, Subd. 4a (A) ..
16A.124, Subd. 4b (A)
16A.131, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvveeeeeeeereeveereeeeeeeesessessessessessesseeseesenees
*16A.152, Subd. 2 (A) ..
*16A.724, Subd. 2 (A)
16B.58, SUBA. 5 (A) covvvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeseeee
*#16C.073, Subd. 2 (A)
TETOR LU Y AR 0-N R
16C.16, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeee
*16C.16, Subd. 6a (A)
16C.16, SUBA. 7 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeeeeeeeeeeee
16C.16, SUBA. 78 (N) covvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
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16C.16, Subd. 11 (A) ceovieeeiiiieiiiieieieeieeeeee e
TOE.0466 (A) oviveeieieieieieieieieieieie ettt
L6E.21, Subd. 2 (A) .ottt
16E.21, Subd. 3 (N) c.ceouiiiiiiieieieieieicieieieieieeie e
16E.21, Subd. 4 (N) ...
LT6E.21, Subd. 5 (N) ceoeeeiieieeeiieiee e
L7.041 (N) oo
17.1017 (N) ..
L7.1018 (N) et
17117, Subd. 4 (A) oo
17.117, Subd. 11a (A) ...
L7119 (N) ettt
17.4982, Subd. 188 (A) ...eviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeae 189 i 3 e 7
17.53, Subd. 16 (A) oottt

18B.26, SUbd. 3 (A) .ottt

18B.345 (A) ot

28A.085, SUbA. 1 (A) .ovoveviiiieiiiiieieiieieieeeieeeeeieeeieeeeaes

31122 (A) o

31.94 (A) oot

40A.03 (R) cooeeeieeeieieeeeeeeeee e

40A.04, SUBA. 1 (A) woeoeieeeeieiiieieeieieeeeee e

4TA12, SUBA. 2 (A) e

41A12, SUDBA. 2 (A) e

FATATA (A) ot

FATATA (A) o

*41A.15, Subd. 2a (N)
*41A.15, Subd. 2b (N)
*41A.15, Subd. 2¢ (N) ..
*41A.15, Subd. 2d (N)
*41A.15, Subd. 9a (N)
*41A.15, Subd. 10 (A) ..
*41A.15, Subd. 10 (A)
*41A.16, Subd. 1 (A)
*41A.17, Subd. 1 (A)
*41A.17, Subd. 1 (A)
*41A.17, Subd. 2 (A)
*41A.18, Subd. 1 (A)
ATA20 (N) e
43A.01, SUDA. 2 (A) v
45.011, Subd. T (A) ceoveeeieieiiieceieeeeeee e
45.027, Subd. 1 (A) coeeeiiiiiiiiiieeieeeeieeeeceeeeeeeiene
61A.24, Subd. 12 (N) .oeoiieeeiiieieieee s
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61A.24, Subd. 12 (A) .ot 178 e 2
61A.24, Subd. 12D (N) .eoeeveeiiieiiinieieiretceeeiccnereceienene 189 e T e 12
OLA2S (A) ettt
61A.25, Subd. 15 (N)
*62A.045 (A) .........

62A.046, Subd. 4 (A)
62A.095, Subd. 1 (A)
62A.17, Subd. 6 (A) ..
62D.04, SUBA. 1 (A) eroereereereeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeee
62D.04, SUBA. 3 (A) errereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesee e
62D.04, Subd. 5 (A) ..
62D.08, SUBA. 3 (A) croereereeeeereeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeseeseeseesesee
62D.09, SUBA. 8 (A) crveveereereereereeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesesseesesee
L) DN N0 )
62E.02, Subd. 13 (A)
L) S UL Y R 0N I
62E.14, Subd. 4e (A)
621.495, Subd. 82 (A)
627.496, SUBA. T (A) ererrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeesseseeseeessesee
620,497, SUBA. 2 (A) ereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeseesee
621,60, SUBA. 28 (A) oo
621,60, SUBA. 3 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseesees
#621.692, Subd. 4 (A)
62170, SUBA. 2 (A) eeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeseess
AR N
62181, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeesessesseseeseess
L) 10 ) N
62L.03, Subd. 3 (A) ...
LA KT 0N N
T 0N
62Q.03, Subd. 5a (A)
62Q.18, SUBA. 1 (A) croereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeseeeeseeeee
62Q.19, Subd. 2a (A)
62Q.22, Subd. 8 (A) ..
62Q.37, SUBA. 1 (A) croereereeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseseeseeeee
$62Q.37, SUBA. 2 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeseeeeeeeseeseereessssssrsn
Lo R VN N
62Q.73, SUBA. 2 (A) croereereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesee e
62Q.80, SUBA. 5 (A) crvereereereereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeeeeee
62U.01, SUbA. 12 (A) covveveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeee
£62U.04, SUBA. 11 (A orreeorerreeeeceeeeeeseereeseeseeoessecssessereeroe 179 oo, 2
62U.10, SUBA. 5 (A) srrrreereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseesseeseeseseeseesee 1 S 2 e 31
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*¥62V.03, SUDA. 2 (A) ceeviiieiiireeiceiriceeieeeree e 163 i 4o 1
62V.05, Subd. 12 (N) ceoveeiririeiiireeicercceeceree e 189 v 19 e 2
62V.055 (IN) oottt

62V.11, Subd. 5 (N)
79.34, Subd. 2 (A) .
D SR IO\
80G.01 (A) cereeereeeoeeeeeeeeeeeessssessssssceeeeeeseeseesessessssseeereeeen
80G.02 (A) ...
80G.03 (A) crreeereeceeereeeeeeresssseesssseceeeeeeseeeesseesesssseseeereeeen

LK1 RO
80G.05 (A) ...
B0G.06 (A reeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesseesseseessessssses
80G.07, SUBA. 1 (A) creereereereereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeseeseesesseeee 134 oo 7
80G.07, SUDBA. 2 (R) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseeesessessen 134 oo 10
0N 134 oo, 8
L C R 0N 134 oo, 9
82.59, SUBA. 5 (A) oeeeeeeeeereeeeereeseeeeeseeseeseeseesesseeseeseesessesrei, T 1
82C.02, SUBA. 3 (A) s eeeseeseeseeeeeeseen 156 oo 2
82C.02, SUBA. 38 (N ceeeeeeeeeeeeee oo 156 oo 3
82C.02, SUBA. 4 (A) tooereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 156 oo 4
82C.02, SUBA. 82 (N oo 156 oo, 5
82C.02, SUBA. 128 (N oo T 6
82C.025 (N) eoeereeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeesesseeseesessessesesssssrsssee T 7
L OR A0 ) N 156 oo 8
84.027, SUBA. 13 (A) weorerrrereeeeeremeemeememememermmemeemmmesemmeeees LI 3 e, 8
%84.027, SUDBA. 138 (A) reereereeeeeseeeoeeseeoeeseesessessseesssssrsrsis LI 3 e 9
84001, SUBA. 2 (A) weooeoeeeeeemeemeememememecocesoesecessceeceses
84.798, Subd. 2 (A) ...
848035 (A) seereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeseeeeeeeseesen
84D.01, SUBA. 2 (A) srrereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeseeseesee
84D.05, Subd. 1 (A) ..
T NI A1)

84D.09, SUBA. 2 (A) croereereeree oo eeeeeeeeeeeeees e
84D.10, Subd. 4 (A) ..
84D.108, Subd. 2a (N)
$8ADTT, SUBA. T (A cererreeeeeeeseeseeesseseesessesesssesesssessersie
84D.13, SUBA. 4 (A) croereereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseesseeee
84D 13, SUBA. 5 (A) cervereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesseseesseseesesressessssresn
85.013, Subd. 21¢ (N)
85.015, SUBA. 13 (A) weovoeeeeeeeereemmemmemmemeammememmmemmemmemmemmmmenmenes
%85.53, SUDA. 2 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeemmemeesssesssessesemssmeneeneees
85A.05, SUBA. 4 (A) erroreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseeeeeeeseesee
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85A.05, SUDA. 5 (A) wveveiiiiiieiiirieeee e 158
85A.05, SUDA. 6 (A) vttt 158
86B.005, Subd. 42 (N) ...ccovvvieiirieiineceneecrecceeecee 189
86B.005, Subd. 4D (N) ...ovveveviirieicinicirercceeeeeereeeeeeene 189
86B.005, Subd. 8a (N) .. ... 189 ...
8OB.532 (IN) ettt 189
8OB.8AT (IN) ettt 189
88.01, Subd. 28 (N) ... .. 189 ..
88.22, Subd. 1 (A) ceereeiiirieieeee e 189
89.021, Subd. 112 (N) c.eeerieieiiirieieireie e 154
89.0385 (A) weveeveene . 189 ..
92.115, Subd. 3 (N) 154
93.0015, Subd. 3 (A) cereereeireieirereereeeeeeee e 189
93.223, Subd. 2 (R) eoveveiricieeieicciiecrectnee e 158
03.2236 (A) cveveeereieinieictreeiet ettt 189
*94.10, SUBA. 2 (A) oottt 154 o 4
94101 (N) oottt I54 oo 5
94.3495, SUbA. 2 (A) weveereeieieerereeeee e 154 6
94.3495, SUbd. 2 (A) weoveereieieerereeeee e 189 e 3 33
94.3495, Subd. 3 (A) oo e 154 o 7
94.3495, Subd. 3 (A) cereeeeeieeeerere e 189 e 3 34
94.3495, SUbd. 7 (A) ceereeeeeireeenere e 154 o 8
94.3495, SUbd. 7 (A) ceereeeeeineeieenereeee s 189
97A.056, SUDA. 2 (A) oot 172
97A.056, SUbd. 10 (A) .eoveveeeiieiiirieieeiricceeeeie e 172
97A.075, Subd. 7 (A) 189
97A.405, Subd. 2 (A) 189
97A.408 (N) ...c.on.ee . 131 ..
97A.465, Subd. 8 (N) 189
OTB.516 (A) oottt

103B.101, Subd. 12 (A) ...
*103B.101, Subd. 12a (A)
103E.315, SUBA. 8 (A) cerverrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeseeee
*103F.48, Subd. 1 (A) ... )
TR TS R VN N
F103F.48, SUBA. 4 (A) reerereereeseeeeeseeseeseeseesseseesssssessssserie
F103F.48, SUBA. 7 (A) rerrerereessereeseeseeseeeeeseesseseesseseessssssrie
T T0K) TSI R VN N
F103F.48, SUBA. 10 (A) crrreereereereeeeereereeseessesseseessessesscsscrie
R0 ) WO

115A.1310, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeneeeeee

115A.1310, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvvvveeereereeeereeeeeeeeeeessesseesesssessesseseenes
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115A.1310, Subd. 122 (N) ceeveeeieiciniiccereceecceeeaene 166 i 3
115A.1310, Subd. 12D (N) ceeeeiieieiiriccieccrecceceen 166 oo 4
115A.1310, Subd. 12¢ (N)

115A.1310, Subd. 16 (R) cevvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
115A.1310, Subd. 20 (A) .
115A.1312, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeereesesssesseseeseeees
115A.1312, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvvvvveevereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseesseesesssssessseseenes
115A.1312, Subd. 4 (A) ...
ST N k) CREST RO\ N
TISALI316 (A) eooreeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeesee s eeseeseeee
115A.1318, Subd. 1 (A)
115A.1318, SUBA. 12 (N) woveveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeesessessesneeneeneeees
T15A.1318, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoveeeeeeeemeemeemeeemmemeemeemenememesemaecenes
T15A.1320 (A) covvvveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseesessssssessssssssssessssssssesseesesee
T15A.1323 (A) coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeesesseeee
115A.551, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeesessseseesesseeeeee
115A.551, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseseesesseeeeee
115A.551, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvvveereeereeeeeeereeseeeseeesssesseesssssssesseeseeees
F115B.A8, SUBA. 9 (R) wevvereeeeereereereeseseeeesssssessssressessssrsos
115B.48, Subd. 10 (N) covoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
115B.50, SUbA. 3 (A) corveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
115B.50, Subd. 4 (N) covoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
115C.09, SUbA. 1 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
115C.00, SUBA. 3 (A) woveveeeeeeeereeeeeeeereeseeeeeeeeseesseeseseeseeeseenenees
TR EICR VN
115D.03, SUBA. 62 (A) wevvvveeeeereerrereereereeeeeseeseesmeseeseesmesseeneenes
116.07, SUBA. 5 (A) covvvveeeeeveeeeeveeveereeeseeseeseesseesseesssesssseseeseeee
11642 (A) ....
BT X0
L1677 (A) covreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeee
116A.24, Subd. 2 (A) ....
*116D.04, Subd. 2a (A)
$116D.04, SUBA. 28 (A) ceeveeveereereeseeeeeseseeeeeeseee e
¥116J.394 (A) vovvvveeee
1161.395, Subd. 3 (A)
1163.395, SUBA. 4 (A) covovvveeeeeereereerereeseeseeseessessesssssessesseeneenes
1163.395, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvvvveeeeeereeveerereeseeseeseessessesseseessesseeneeees
1163.395, Subd. 58 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseeseseseseeseeseeee
1161395, SUBA. 8 (N) covvevereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeee
BT () T
BT L) I
BTk NN T
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BT L 0N
116J.431, Subd. 1 (A)
1161.431, Subd. 2 (A)
1161.431, Subd. 4 (A)
116J.431, Subd. 6 (A) ...
116J.548, Subd. 2 (A)
116J.548, Subd. 3 (A)
*116J.549, Subd. 2 (A) .
T16J.68 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
1161.8737, Subd. 2 (A)
1161.8737, Subd. 3 (A) .
1161.8737, Subd. 5 (A)

11638737, SUBA. 12 (A) wooveveeeeeereeeeeeecececoeeeeeneeeesesesesece 189
1161.8747, Subd. 1 (A) oo, 189
11618747, SUBA. 2 (A) oo 189
(ST 0N) J 189 oo 12 e, 9
(ST N1 T 0-N N 129 oo 1
L16L.99 (A) rrroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesesesssseceeeseeseeesesssesessesseerseseneeen 189 oo, 12 oo, 10
TI6M. 14, SUBA. 2 (A) eooeeereeeeeeeereseeesssseoceeeeeneeeeessesessssssee 189 oo, T reeeeeeeeeesesessoe 24
116M.14, Subd. 38 (N) weoovvveeeeereeeeeseeeccceeeeeeeeeseesesesss oo 189 oo, T reeeeeeeeeesessrsoe 25

116M.14, Subd.
116M.14, Subd.
116M.14, Subd.
116M.14, Subd.
116M.14, Subd.
116M.14, Subd.
116M.14, Subd.
116M.15, Subd.

116M.17, Subd.
116M.17, Subd.
BT B LN I
116P.05, SUbA. 1 (A) wovvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeee
*116P.08, Subd. 5 (A) ...
BT K08 T
BT L0
TR0 00 Y
T19A.035 (N) covvveeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseesessssesesssessssssessssssssssseeseeee
BTN Z RS R 0N O
F119B.011, SUBA. 15 (A) weoveeereerseeeeeeeeseeeecrsereeseereereeresrsos [ J— 1 oo 37
b)Y N 0N E LI 27 o, 1
120A.42 (A) covooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee LI 25 e, 2
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120B.02, Subd. 3 (N) ..ot 189

120B.021, Subd. 1 (A) ceceoireeiiiririeiireeccreecreeecreeveeens 189

120B.021, SUbA. 3 (A) .eovreeeeiiricicireeeenieccreeiceneereeeane 189

*¥120B.021, Subd. 4 (A) ceveeireeiciceeceeecee e 189

120B.026 (N) ............. ... 189 ..

120B.11, Subd. 12 (A) ccooeieeereeeceeeeee e 189

120B.11, SUA. 2 (A) ceeeeeereeeeeeeeseeeeesseoccereeeeeeeessesesesssse 189
120B.11, Subd. 3 (A) .
120B.11, Subd. 4 (A)
120B.11, Subd. 5 (A)
120B.12, Subd. 2 (A)

F120B.125 (A) wovoeeoeeeeeeeemeemmeeesmeemmemsemsesseeseeseemeeesesesememeeenes

120 SO
120B.232 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeseesseesseesssesesessseseeee
F120B.30, SUBA. T (A evrroereeeeeooeeeeeeereeseereesseoseseessereerserie 189
120B.30, SUbd. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeee 189
120B.30, Subd. 6 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeee 189
S DIt J 1) I 0N W 158
DIt J 1) I N W 189
120B.304 (N oo eee e 189
F120B.31, SUBA. 4 (A errreeeeererreeeeeseeeseeseeressessessesesssesrersee 189
120B.31, Subd. 4a (N) ceovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 189
120B.31, SUbA. 5 (A) covvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeee 189
120B.31, Subd. 6 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeseeneeee 189
120B.35 (A eoeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseesseesssesssesseesessesssssese 189
120B.36 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseesseessessseesssesssessseseeee 189
121A.065 (N) coveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 189
121A.53 (A) covveee. .. 189 ..
121A.61, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvvveveeeeereeveereereereereesssseeseessssseseesseseene 189
121A.64 (A) corooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 189
122A.09 (A) vovvvvereeee . 189 ..
122A.09, SUBA. 10 (A) wovvvvveeeeereereerereeeeeeseessssesseesesssssesseeseeees 158
122A.16 (A) covooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 189
122A.18 (A) . .. 189
122A.21 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 189
122A.21, SUBA. T (A) covovoeeveeeeeeeeveereeeeeeeeseeeessessessessessessesseeees 158
L3N X X 0N F 189
122A.245 (A) coveveereeereeeereeeeeeeeseesseseesessssssesseseessessessessesseenenees 189
122A.31, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvvvvveeveeveeveereeeeereeeeeesssessesssssssseeseesennes 189
£122A.40, SUBA. 8 (A) ceereeeeereeeeereeseeseeeseesesseseesessesresseesrsrsi 189
F122A.41, SUBA. 5 (A) crereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeoeeeeeeeeeeseee e 189
F122A.413, SUBA. 1 (R overeorerreeceeseeeseeseesessesessssressessresies 189
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$122A.413, SUBA. 2 (R) eoveeeeeeereeeceeeeseeseereesseossesesssssssossie
122A.413, SUBA. 3 (R) wovoeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeemeemeesesmeemesmessmseeneeeneens
F122A.414, SUBA. 1 (A) creereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeeeeeeeseeseeresssssesrsn
F122A.414, SUBA. 2 (A) creeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeoeeeeeeeeseseeseee oo
*122A.414, Subd. 2b (A) .
F122A.414, SUBA. 3 (A) crreereeeeeeeeeeseeeee oo
122A 4144 (A) cooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
*122A.415, Subd. 4 (A)
122A416 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
122A42 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
122A.43, Subd. 6 (R) .
¥122A.60, Subd. 4 (A)
122A.63, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeereereeeeeseesesesssessessessessesseeseeees
RSN IRSIT I R RO\ F
123A.24, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeveeveereeeeeeeeeeeesseesssesessesseeseesenne
123B.045, Subd. 28 (N) covovovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
£123B.09, SUBA. 58 (R) weveeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemeermameereeneereessesserres
123B.09, SUbA. 55 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseessesseeseeees
H123BL095 (R) vovvvvveevereeereseesesssessessssesssssssssssssssesssssssssssessenees
123B.52, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseeeeeeseeseeees
$123B.53, SUBA. 1 (A eerreeeeereereeeeseeesesreeresseseesseessssesrersre
123B.53, SUBA. 5 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeneeee
123B.57, SUbA. 3 (A) covvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeneeeeee
123B.571, Subd. 2 (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeee
123B.572 (N oo eeeeeeeseeeeeees e seesesesseese
$123B.595, SUBA. 1 (A werveeoereereeeeceeeseeseesersessesseseseseersssis
$123B.595, SUB. 4 (A) weoveoeereeeeeeceeeseeseereeseeosesecssesesrsesre
#123B.595, Subd. 7 (A) ...

#123B.595, Subd.
*123B.595, Subd.
*123B.595, Subd.
*123B.595, Subd.
*123B.595, Subd.
¥123B.595, Subd.
123B.60, Subd. 1 (A)
123B.60, Subd. 2 (R)
123B.71, Subd. 8 (A)
123B.79, Subd. 2 (R)
123B.79, Subd. 5 (A)
123B.79, Subd. 6 (R)
123B.79, Subd. 8 (A)
123B.79, SUBA. 9 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseesessessesseeseeees
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124D.03, SUBA. 58 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeee
124D.111, Subd. 2a (N)
124D.1158, Subd. 3 (A)
124D.1158, Subd. 4 (A)
124D.135, Subd. 6 (A) ..
124D.135, Subd. 6a (N)
124D.135, Subd. 6b (N)
124D.15, Subd. 3a (A) ..
124D.15, SUBA. 15 (A) wovvveveeeeeeeereereeeeeseereeseseesseesessessesseeseeees
124D. 151 (N) coooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
¥124D.231, Subd. 2 (A)
124D.50, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvvveveeeeeveeveerereeeeeeseeseseessessessessessesseeee
124D.52, SUBA. T (A) covovvveeeeeeeveeveereeeeeseeseseessessessessesseeseesenees
124D.52, SUBA. 2 (A weooreereeeeereeeeseeseeeseesesseseeseesseresssssssrsss
124D.55 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
£124D.59, SUB. 2 (A) ceereeeeeerereereeseeseeeseeseseeeseseeseeresssssssrsin
124D.59, SUBA. 9 (N) .vovvveveeeeereeveereeeeereeseerssseeseessssseseeseeneenes
124D.68, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvvvveeeeererveereeeesssesesssssessessssssssessessenees
F124D.73, SUBA. 4 (A) crereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesessesressessesresn
124D .861 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
124D.895, SUBA. 3 (A) wevvveveeeeereeveerereeereeressssesssessessesseeseesenees
124D.8957 (N) covoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
124D.90, SUBA. 4 (A) covvvvveeeeveeveeveereeeeeeeeeeessssessessessessesseeseeees
FI2AB.01 (A) covvvveeeeereeveeeeeeeeeessessessessssssssssssssessessessessessessesees
FI2AB.02 (A) wovvveeeveereeveereseeesessessessessssssssssssssessessessessessessesees
FI2AE.03 (A) wovvvveereereeveeeeeeeesessesseessssssssssssssssessessessessessesseenes
FI2AE.05 (A) wovvvveeveeveeveereeeeesessessessessssssssssssssessessessessessesseene
*124E.05, Subd. 1 (A) ..
*124E.05, Subd. 1 (A)
*124E.05, Subd. 4 (A)
*124E.05, Subd. 5 (A) ..
*124E.05, Subd. 7 (A)
HL2AE.06 (A) wovvvverveereeeeseesseesessessessessssssssesssssessessessessessessenees
*124E.07 (A) ..
FI2AB.08 (A) wovvvveveeereeeessesseeeessessessessssssssesssssessessessessessessenees
FI2AE.10 (A) covvvveeeeereeveeeeseeseessessessessssssssssssssessessessessessessenees
F124E.10, SUDA. T (A) orereereereesseseeeessoseoeseessessesressessesssss
F124E.10, SUDA. 5 (A) eoorrerreereeseesseeesessseessessessessessessesssss
FI2AE.12 (A) wovvveeeveereereeesseeesessessessessssssssssssssessessessessessessenees
FI2AE.13 (A) wovvvveereereeveereeeeesessesseesssssssssssssssssssesssssesssssesseenes
FI2AE.TS5 (A) wovveveereereereereeseesessesseessssssssssssssssessssssssessessseseenes
HL2AE.16 (A) wovvvvereeerereeessssessesssssessssssssssssssssssssssssssessssssssenees
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F124E.16, SUDA. 2 (A) eoverrereeseeeeeseesesseseoeseessessessessessesssss
FI2AE.1T (A) wovvvveeveereeveeeesseesessesseesessssssssssssssessessessessessesseenes
FI2AE22 (A) wovvvveeveereeeeeeeseeesessesseesesssssssssssessessessessessessesseenes
FI2AE.24 (A) covveveeeeereereeveeeeeressesseesessssssssssssssessesssssesssessesennes
*124E.25 (A) ..
HL2AE.26 (A) wovvvverveereeeessessessessessesssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssenees
DT N1 X 0N
*125A.08 (A) ..
*125A.083 (A)
125A.091, SUBA. 11 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeeseeseeseeee
¥125A.0942, Subd. 3 (A).
125A.0042, SUBA. 4 (A) covvveveeeveeveereeeeeeeereeressesseesessessesseeseeees
F125ALTT, SUBA. T (A eereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeosseeseseesesesrsrsre
F125ATT, SUBA. T (A ooereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeesssseesesesrsesee
F125A.21, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeseseeseeseeseeressessssrssn
125A.51 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
125A.56, SUDA. T (A) covvvvveeeeeeereereereeerersessesssseeseesssssessessereenes
F125A.63, SUBA. 4 (A) crrveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeessessessessessssreis
F125A.76, SUBA. 2C (A oo
F125A.76, SUBA. 2C (A ervereereeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseesessessssesssesresrees
$125A.79, SUBA. 1 (A) ceereeerereeeeeeeeseeseeeseeeeeeeseeseeseeresssesesrsn
$125A.79, SUBA. 1 (A) ceereeeeeeeereeeeeseereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeressseresrsn
$126C.05, SUBA. T (A errreereereererceeeeeeseeseeresseesesseessssesrsesie
126C.05, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeee
126C.10, Subd. 2d (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
$126C.10, SUBA. 138 (A) eovreereeeeeeereeeeeeseeeessessessesressessessssn
126C.10, Subd. 24 (A)
126C.40, Subd. 5 (A) ....
#126C.48, Subd. 8 (A)
126C.63, SUBA. 7 (A) wovvvvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseesessessesseeseeees
*127A.05, Subd. 6 (A) ..
127A.095 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
127A.353, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvveveeeeeveereereeeeeeeereesessessessessessesseeseenes
127A.45, Subd. 6a (A) ..
127A.45, Subd. 11 (A)
F12TAAT, SUBA. T (A) ceereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeressessssrsn
127A48, SUBA. 9 (R) covvooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeee
TR TN [N N
129C.10, Subd. 1 (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
F120D.17, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeveeeeereeeeereeseeseeeseeseeseeeesesseeresseerssrsis
134.32, SUBA. 8 (A) ereoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s seeseeseseeseeee
136A.0412 (N) cooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
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136A.101, Subd. 52 (A) c.ooiiiiiiiieeeceeeeeeene
136A.101, Subd. 10 (A) .ceoeeieeiiiiiieecceeceeeeeeeeenes
*136A.121, Subd. 7a (A)
*¥136A.125, Subd. 2 (A) ceoveeieeieeeeee e
*136A.125, Subd. 4 (A) ...
136A.128, SUbd. 2 (A) eoveeeeeeieereieeeeeeeee e
*136A.1791, Subd. 4 (A)
*136A.1791, Subd. 5 (A) .
*136A.1791, Subd. 6 (A)
L36A.1792 (IN) ottt
136A.1793 (N) ....
FI30A.246 (A) woeinieieiiiieetet s
*136A.246, Subd. 10 (N)
*136A.246, Subd. 11 (N)
FI30A.87 (A) ettt
*¥136F.302, Subd. 1 (A) .o
*¥136F.302, Subd. 1 (A) .o
136F.3025 (N) 1ot eeeees
L36F.361 (N) vt
137.025, Subd. 28 (N) ...oooiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee e
144.05, Subd. 6 (N) .o
144.1222, Subd. 28 (A) .ooiiiiiieiesee e
1441912 (N) ettt
144.225, Subd. 2 (A) oo
144.225, Subd. 22 (A) .ooveeeeieeeieeieeeeeeeee e
144,414, SUBA. 2 (A) eevveeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeseessesssessenen
T44.4812 (A) vttt
144.4941 (N) ....con...... .
*144.4961, Subd. 3 (A) .o

*144.4961, Subd. 4 (A) ceoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e

*144.4961, Subd. 5 (A) ....
*¥144.4961, SUbd. 6 (A) .ovoveeieeicieieieieeeieeee e
*¥144.4961, Subd. 8 (A) .ovoveeeeeeeicieieicieieieieeee e
*144.4961, Subd. 10 (N) ..
*144.4961, Subd. 11 (N)
*¥144.551, Subd. 1 (A) oo
144.605, SUbd. 5 (A) oo
144.608, Subd. 1 (A) ceoeeiriiiiieeeteeeeteeeeeeeeeeene
144.608, Subd. 1 (A) oo
144,611 (N) vttt
144.651, Subd. 2 (A) oo
144.6522 (N) oot

Copyright © 2016 Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



MINNESOTA LAWS 2016

TABLE 2 1390
Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
144.7407, Subd. 2 (A) coeeeeiircieireeicereeeee e
144.945 (N) ettt
144A.04, SUbd. 7 (A) .eevveveiiieiiirciceerecneeeceeeeecsesieneae
144A.071, SUbd. 2 (A) ceoveveieiciiieceeecceeeereeee e

144A.071, Subd. 4c (A) ...
144A.071, Subd. 4d (A)
144A.073, Subd. 13 (A)
144A.073, Subd. 14 (A) ...
144A.073, Subd. 15 (N)
144A.10, Subd. 4 (A) oo
144A.105, Subd. 1 (A) ..
*¥144A.15, SUBA. 6 (A) ceoverieeeeeeee s
144A.43, SUBA. 22 (A) cvveeeereereeeeeeseeeeeeesesseeereeseseeessesenseee
TAAAAA2 (A) oo eeeseeesesseeeese s esss s
144A.471, SUbd. 9 (A) oo
144A.473, SUbd. 2 (A) oo
144A.475, SUbd. 3 (A) oo
144A.475, Subd. 3b (A)
144A.475, Subd. 3¢ (N)

144A.4791, Subd. 14 (N) c.cooiiiiiiiiicceececccee 179 e 11
144A.4792, Subd. 13 (A) oo 158 (i Lo 61
144A.4792, Subd. 13 (A) woovriieiiieiriereee e 179 s 12

144A.4799, Subd. 1 (A)
144A.4799, Subd. 3 (A)
T44AA82 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
T44A.611, SUBA. T (A) oo
144A.611, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseseseseeseeseeee
144A.611, Subd. 4 (N) ..
144A.75, SUDA. 5 (A) covvvvveeeeeeereereereereersersesssseeseessssseseesseseenes
144A.75, SUDA. 6 (A) wovvvvveveererreeveerereesesesesssssessessesssssessessenees
144A.75, Subd. 8 (A) ....
*144A.75, Subd. 13 (A)
144A.75, Subd. 13a (N)
144D.01, Subd. 2a (A) ..
144D.01, SUBA. 4 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeee oo

144D.01, SUBA. 4 (A) covovvveeeeveeveeveereeeeeeeeseeseseessessesssssesseeseeees

144E.16, SUBA. 8 (N) covevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeeseseeee
*144E.275, Subd. 7 (A)
144E.285, SUBA. 2 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeee

144E.50, SUBA. 6 (A) covevreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeseee
144G.03, SUDA. 2 (A) covvvvveveeveereereereerrersersesssseeseessssseseesseseenes

144G.03, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvvrveeeeeeeereereresessesssssseessessessessesseesenees
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144G.03, Subd. 4 (A) .eevveeiiiieienecerccreee e 179

145.4133 (A) wovereeirecerccteee et 158

145.4716, Subd. 2 (A) ceeveeieecirieeeceeeeeeseeeeeeneees 189

145.4716, Subd. 3 (N) coeveiiiciciriecireeeeicereereeereeneees 189

145.61, Subd. 5 (A) ...
145.908 (N) covvvvvveeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeesessssesesssssessessesssssesseeseeees
T46A. 11, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseessssssseesseseeees
146B.01, Subd. 28 (A) ..
146B.03, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeneeee
146B.03, SUBA. 6 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeee
146B.03, Subd. 7 (A) .
146B.03, Subd. 12 (N)
146B.07, Subd. 1 (A) covvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeee
146B.07, SUDA. 2 (A) wevoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemesmeememmesemmmees
LRI TSI NS 0N R
LRI TSI R 0-N D
147.02, SUBA. T (A weoveeereeereeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeressessesrssn
147.03, SUBA. T (A rrreerereereereeeeeeseseeeeseeeeeeseessesssssessesssssssn
147.031 (R) erveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeseeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeee
P RIR ARSI NS 0N F
147.0375 (N) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseeeeesseeeseesessseseeseeseeee
I TSI S 0N F
147A.01, SUBA. 5 (R) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeneeeeee
147A.01, SUBA. 172 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 125 oo 1
147A.01, SUBA. 23 (A) wovvveveeveeveereereeeeeeeeeeeeessessessessessesseeseeee 125 oo 2
TATA08 (A) wovvveveereeereeeereeeeeeeeseesseseeseessesseseeseessessessessesseeneeees
147A.20, Subd. 1 (A)
147A.20, Subd. 2 (A)
147B.03, Subd. 1 (A)
147D.05, Subd. 1 (A)
147D.09 (A) vovvvvereeee
*147D.13, Subd. 2 (A)
147D.17, Subd. 4 (R)
147D.25, Subd. 1 (A)
TATF.0T (N) eooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
T IR0 ) WO
T IR0 ) WO
TATE.07 (N) coveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseessessesessssssssssseesseseeseessesseenennes
LT N6 ) WO
LT S0 ) WO
TSR0 ) WO
TS R0 ) WO
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TS e ) WO
148.232 (R) covvvvveeeeeeeveeveeeeseessessessessssssssssssssssssssessessssseesesseeees
148.271 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseeeseesesesseeesseseeee
148.519, Subd. 1 (A)
148.741 (A) oo

148.975, Subd. 1 (A)
148B.1751 (A) sooroeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo e seeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseeseeseeee
148F.13, Subd. 2 (A) .
149A.50, Subd. 2 (A)
*149A.92, Subd. 1 (A)
149A.92, Subd. 11 (R) ..
150A.06, Subd. 2d (A)
#151.01, Subd. 27 (A)
151.01, Subd. 39 (N) coovooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
151.21, Subd. 9 (N) e seeseeseeseeeeee
F151.37, SUDA. 2 (A) woveeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemessesseesessmssesmeenennenes
F151.37, SUDA. 2 (A) wooeeoeeeeeeeeeeemeeeemeeeemeemeesesssesmesessmeseeneeneees
151.37, SUBA. 6 (A) eroeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeseee
151.37, SUBA. 68 (N) wovvvveveeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeseseseeesseesseessssssssssseseeees
151.37, SUBA. 7 (A e seeeeseeeeeee
151.37, Subd. 13 (N oo
151.55, SUBA. 6 (A) eroeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeseeee
152.01, Subd. 16a (A)
152.01, Subd. 24 (N) oo seeseeseeseeeeseeee
152,02, SUBA. 2 (A) woveeoeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeeeemeesesseemeesesememeeneenenes
152,02, SUBA. 5 (A) woveeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeemmemeeseemeeeemsesememeeneenenes
152.021 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeesseeessesseeeseeseeee
152.022 (A) ..
152.023 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseesseeeesessseesseeeeee
152.024 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseesessssssssssssesssssssssssssseeseeee
152.025 (A) ..
152.026 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesessesssesesseessessssesssessseseeee
152.092 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesesseseseeesseesseessseseseeseeseeee
152.105 (N) ..
152.126, SUBA. T (A) eooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeseseeee
152.126, SUBA. 3 (A) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eesesseeseesesseeeee
152.126, SUBA. 5 (A) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeseseeseeseesesseesee
152.126, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
152.18, SUBA. T (A) oo eeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseesseeee
152.22, SUBA. 14 (A) eoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeseeseseeseeee
152.25, SUBA. 3 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e sesseeseeseseeseeee
152.25, SUBA. 4 (A) erooeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeeeseeen
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152.29, SUBA. 3 (A) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseesesseseee
152.29, SUBA. 38 (N) weooveeeeeeeeeeeeemmemeemmeemeemeemesmeeenesesenneneses
152.36, SUBA. 18 (N) wovvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeenseeeseesssesessesseseeee
ERIRTTRNITLL Y R 0N
153A.14, Subd. 2d (A) ..
153A.14, SUBA. 20 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeereeeeseseessssessessssssssesseesenees
153A.15, SUBA. T (A) wovvvoveeeeeervereeeeeeeeeesesesssssesssssssssssssssesenees
153A.15, Subd. 2a (A) ..
KT 1010
TERT T RIS
153B.20 (N) .
TERT T RIS
TERT 1010 O
TR TR0 ) WO
TERT 10 K0 O
TERT TR0
TRT 10 10
KT L1 )
KT 10 K0 [P
KT TR0
TEKT 10 10 O
KT TR0 O
KT R0 K0
TERT R0 IO
154.001, SUbA. 2 (A) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e esesseesee
154,002 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemeeeeseeemesseeseeseesesmeseessesemeeeeeeeees
TR RV X 0N F
154.01 (A) ....
154.02 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeesseeeseeseseseseeseeeeeee
TR I 02 Y
154.04 (A) ....
154.05 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesessesesssessesssessssesssssssesesee
TR 02
154.065, Subd. 2 (A) .
154.065, SUBA. 4 (A) coereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesee e sesseeseeseseeseeee
154.07 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesseeseseessesseeseeee
154.08 (A) covvvvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseseseeeeseeseeee
TR\ RN R
154.10, SUBA. 2 (A) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseeseeseeseeeeee
154.11, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeseessseeseesssssesseseeseeee
154.11, SUBA. 2 (R) covvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeee
FLSA 11, SUBA. 3 (A) crerreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesesseesesr e
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154.12 (R) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseeseese
V0N S
154.15 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesseeseeessseseeeeseeseeee
*154.161, Subd. 4 (A)
154.161, Subd. 7 (A) .
154,162 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeesesessssssssssssessessssssssssseeseeees
154.19 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeesesessssssssssseessessssssssssseeseeees
154.21 (A) ....
154.24 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseesesesesesseessesssssssssesseseeee
154.25 (A) covvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseeeeesseesseessseseseeseeseeee
155A.23, Subd. 4a (N) ..
155A.23, SUBA. 4b (N) covvveveeeeeeeeveeveeeeeeeereeeeseessessessessesseeseeees
155A.23, SUBA. 58 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeee
F155A.23, SUBA. 8 (A) ceeveereereeeeeseeseeseerseseeseesesseeseeressessssrssn
*155A.23, Subd. 18 (A)
F155A.27, SUBA. 1 (A) ceereereereeeeeeeeseeseeeseeseeeeeeeseesessessessssrsin
S RRT N A W0\
F155A.29, SUBA. 1 (A) crrvreereeeeeeereeseereeeseseeseessssesssssessessssrsis
155A.355, SUBA. T (A) wovvvvvereereereeereressesesesssssessessssssssssseesenees
155A.355, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvveeeeereereerereseseeseessssessessesssssesseeseeees
157.15, SUBA. 14 (A) eoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
T ATTRSI T RN 0N O
$160.27, SUBA. 10 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeoeeeeeeeeemeemeemeemeeeeemeseemmeenennenes
160.27, SUBA. 11 (N) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeessssesseessssssseeseesenees
160.27, Subd. 12 (N) oo
160.27, Subd. 13 (N) coovvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
160.27, Subd. 14 (N) oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeeeee
160.293, Subd. 3 (A) . .
161.14, SUBA. BT (N wecooeeeeeeeeceeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeseeresresresrson

F161.14, SUBA. 82 (N) covevereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee

161.368 (A) vovveeeeee

168B.07, Subd. 3 (A)
169.011, SUBA. 32 (N) weoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeemeeeeeeeemeseemeeeeenneees
169.011, Subd. 44 (A) ...
169.06, SUbA. 4b (N) oo
169.686, SUBA. T (A eeeereereereereeeeeserseersesseesesssssssssresssssssssss
169.686, SUBA. 1 (A) eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeeeeesssesseeseesessessee
169.824, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
169.824, SUbA. 3 (N) oo eeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseeseee
TT T ZIRSITIor R 0N R
ET T ZIRSITIor R X 0N R
169.974, SUBA. 4 (A) oo
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169.974, SUBA. 5 (A eooereerereeeeeeseeseeesesseeeessssesseeressessesssss
171.01, Subd. 18a (N)
A TOLIESITI 0N D
171.07, SUBA. 6 (A) oo eeeseeseeseseeseeee
171.07, Subd. 7 (A) ...
171.07, SUA. 15 (A eoooeeoeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseeseeseeeeseee
171.07, Subd. 19 (N oo
171.35 (A) vovvvrrereeen
174.06, Subd. 2 (A)
174.30, Subd. 1 (A)
174.30, Subd. 1a (N)..
%174.30, Subd. 4 (A)
174.30, SUBA. 48 (A) wevvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseesesessseeseeseeee
174.30, SUBA. 8 (A) covovvooreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
%174.30, Subd. 10 (A)
F175.45, SUDA. 1 (A) wovoveereereeeeereereereesesseesessessessssssssessessessennes
176.011, Subd. 7a (A)
176.081, SUBA. T (A ovrrerrereeseeeoeseeeeeeseeeeseessesssssesssssesssss

176081, SUBA. 3 (A) covreeeeeresecceeeeeeeeeeresesessssseceeeesseeesesseses
176105, SUBA. 4 (A) weoeveveereeereseeessesecceereeeeereesesesss oo

176,135, SUBA. 78 (A) weovvvveerereeeeessseoeccreeeeeeeesesessesss oo ST 2 oo, 1
%176.136, SUBA. 1D (A) weoovvveeeerereeeeessseooccreeeeeeeeeeseesesssesne IS 2 e 2

176.137, Subd. 1 (A)
176.137, Subd. 4 (A)
176.137, Subd. 6 (N)
176.331 (A oeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseesee s eeseessesseseessessesssse
176.361, Subd. 1 (A)
176.361, Subd. 2 (A) .
176.361, Subd. 3 (A)
176.361, Subd. 4 (A)
176.361, Subd. 5 (A) .
176.361, Subd. 6 (A)
176.361, Subd. 8 (N)
176.471, Subd. 3 (A) .
176.471, Subd. 5 (A)
176.511, Subd. 2 (A)
176.511, Subd. 3 (A)
176.571, Subd. 1 (A)

182,653, SUBA. 9 (A) wrreoeeeeeeeeeeeee oo 128 oo 1
196.05, SUBA. T (A) wovvrooeeeeeeeeeeee oo [T | 76
197.455, SUBA. 1 (A) oo 189 oo 13 e 54
10746 (A) eeeoeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeesseeseeeeseseeseeeeseesse oo 189 oo 13 oo, 55
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#200.02, SUBA. 23 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeseemeeseesesemeseemeenenes 158
201.091, SUBA. 4 (A) coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeesesseessessesse 162
201.225, SUBA. 2 (A) ceoteeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeseeseeeesessessen 158
202A.13 (A) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 161
202A.14, Subd. 1 (A) .... 162 ...
202A.18, Subd. 2a (A)
BIIK T X1 RO\ [ 161
*203B.17, Subd. 1 (A) ..
204B.04, Subd. 5 (N)
204B.14, Subd. 2 (A)
204B.14, Subd. 2 (A)
204B.14, Subd. 4 (A)
204B.14, Subd. 7 (A)
204B.146, Subd. 3 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 111 1 oo 6
204B.17 (R) oo 111 3 e, 5
204B.175 (N oo eeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeseseeesseeseesessesessen 111 3 e, 2
204B.18, Subd. 1 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeen 11— 1 oo 7
B R ) I 11— 3 e 3
HF204B.45, SUBA. 2 (A) errreereereeeeeseeseeeseeseeseesesessssresseseresses 11— 1 oo 8
204C.04, SUBA. 2 (A) errerreeeeeeeeseeeseeseeseesessessesesssesresses 162 oo, 6
204C.05, SUBA. 2 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeen

204C.07, SUBA. 3 (A) covvoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

(TG () RO\ I

I Ta YO\

204C.39, SUbA. 4 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeee

204D.09, SUBA. T (A) covvvvveeeeveeeeeeeereereeeeeeeessesessesssssessessesseeees

204D.22, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeseessesessessssssseessesseeee

205.065, Subd. 4 (A) .
20510, SUBA. 6 (A) cereereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseseeseeesesesesseessesseeseesse
205A.03, Subd. 3 (A)
205A.05, Subd. 2 (A)
205A.06, Subd. 1 (A)
205A.11, SUbA. 28 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 11 R 1 oo 18
207A.11 (N)
207A.12 (N)
207A.13 (N)

207A.14 (N)
207A.15 (N)
209.021, Subd. 1 (A) coooooooeoeoeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 161 oo, R 19
211B.15, Subd. 1 (A) coveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 135 oo, 4 oo 8
214.075, Subd. 3 (A) coooooeoeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e 189 oo, 21 e, 26
214.077 (A) covveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseseeeeeeseeseeeee 125 oo 10
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214.10, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeevieeieiieieieieeeeieeeeeeeee e
214.10, Subd. 22 (A) .eoveeeieeeieieeeeeeee e
214.10, Subd. 14 (N) c.eeeiieiiieiieeeeeeeeeeeee e
214.32, SUDA. 6 (A) ceoeevieiiiiiieiiiieieeeeeeeee e
216B.16, Subd. 12 (A) ..
216B.1612 (R) coveviieieieieieieieieieieieieieieie et
216B.1612, Subd. 2 (A)
216B.1636, Subd. 1 (A)
216B.1642 (N) oo
216B.1642 (N) oottt
216B.1647 (N) ....
216B.1691, Subd. 10 (A)
216B.241, Subd. 1€ (A) woeveeeeereierieereeeeesee e
216B.2424, Subd. 5a (A)
216B.243, SUbd. 8 (A) .veveveeeeieieieieieieieere e

216B.62, Subd. 5b (N) ...cvevieieiiieieieieieieiereeiereeeereeeveeieneees

216C.20, SUB. 3 (A) .vovereeeereriereieiereieere e

216C.39 (R) wveeiieieieieeieieeieieie et ee

216E.03, Subd. 5 (A) oo

216H.01, Subd. 1a (N) ..ot

216H.03, Subd. 1 (A) .o

221,025 (A) ceoeeeeieieieieieee ettt

221.091, Subd. 2 (A) ceeveeeeeieieieieieieieieie e
237.01, Subd. 62 (N) oo

237.01, Subd. 6b (N) ..ot

237.01, Subd. 9 (N) ..ooveiieiicieieeeee e

237.012 (A) ceoeeeeieieeeeieeeee e

237.025 (N) .
237.045 (N) coveeeeieeeeereeeee ettt
237.078 (IN) 1ottt ees
237.121 (A) .
237131 (N) ceiiiieeee e
237132 (N) ceiiiiieee ettt
237.49 (A) ...
239.7911, SUbd. 2 (A) ceeveeieieieieieieieieeeee e
*240.01, Subd. 1a (N) .o
*240.01, Subd. 15 (N) .o
*240.01, Subd. 16 (N) e
*240.01, Subd. 1d (N) .cooveiiieiecieieieieeeeeeeeeeee e
*240.01, Subd. 102 (N) .oovveeireree e
*240.01, Subd. 202 (N) .oovveeiriereee e
240.08, SUbA. 1 (A) woeeeeeeieieeieieeeceeeieeeeee s
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#240.08, SUDA. 2 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeeeeseemessesmeesessesememeemeeneees
LT I TV 0N
24013, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeessesseeesessessen
240,131 (N) covvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeeee
%240.15, Subd. 1 (A) .
240.15, SUBA. 2 (A) erreeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseseeseeeeeeeeeeeeseen
H240.15, SUBA. 6 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeeeeeemeemeemesseeeessessemmeesennenes
¥240.22 (A) ........
240.25, SUBA. 1 (A) eooereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
TN 0 ) WO
241.021, Subd. 4a (A) ...
243.166, SUBA. 15 (A) ereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeseeseeseeeseesse
243.166, SUBA. 46 (N) covovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseesessesseseneee
243.166, SUBA. 7 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeeeeseesseesssesseessessessen
LY KT 0N S
244.05, SUDBA. 8 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseseeseessesseessessen
244.0513, SUBA. 2 (A coeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeseeesessen
244.0513, SUBA. 5 (A erereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeeeeseeese
244.0513, SUBA. 6 (R) covvvvvvveeereeeeeeeeereeeeeeeerseeessesssesessessesseeees
244,054, SUBA. 2 (A crorereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
244.09, SUBA. 6 (A) crrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
245.462, SUBA. 18 (A) srereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
245.466, SUBA. 7 (A) ceorereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseseeseeseeseeesseseen
245.466, SUBA. 7 (A ceeveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeseeseesessessesssessessen
%245.4661, Subd. 6 (A)
%245.4661, Subd. 9 (A)
245467, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeesee e sseeeseseessen
245.4682, Subd. 3 (A) ..
2454712, SUBA. 3 (A ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeseeesesee
245482, SUBA. 5 (R) wovvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseesssssessesssesessessesseeees
245.4863 (A) wovvrvere.

245.4871, Subd. 27 (A)
245.4871, Subd. 32 (A)
245.4876, Subd. 2 (A) ..
245,735, SUBA. 3 (A) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemesmeememmesememeemeenenes
245,735, SUBA. 4 (A) weeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemeemeemeeseeeemmeemennnnes
245.826 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
245.92 (A) covevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
D45.94 (A) covoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeee
245.94, SUBA. 1 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeseeseeessessesse
245.95, SUBA. 1 (A) ceoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeeeesesesseesseessessesse
245.97, SUBA. 5 (A) eroeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeseeseee
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245.99, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeseeeeseessesseesesesseeseessessen
*245A.02, Subd. 21 (A)
245A.03, SUBA. 28 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
245A.03, SUDA. 2D (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeveeesereeseessesessesseeneenes
245A.03, Subd. 4 (A)
245A.03, Subd. 5 (A)
245A.03, Subd. 6 (A)
245A.11, Subd. 2a (A) ..
245A.11, SUBA. 28 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
245A.14, SUBA. 10 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseesessessessessessessenees
¥245A.175 (A) oo
245D.06, Subd. 6 (A)
$245D.06, SUBA. 7 (A) ceereereereereereeseereeesessessesessesseeresssssssrssn
245D.06, SUDA. 8 (A) covvvvveveeveeeeeeeereeveeeeeeeessesessesssssessessesseeees
*245D.061, Subd. 1 (A)
H246.18, SUDA. 8 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeemessesseeseesessseseenennenes
246.50, SUBA. 7 (A coreereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeseseeseeeeesseesssessessssssesse
D46.54 (A) wovovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesesseeseeseseesseesessessesseeee
246B.01, SUbA. 15 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeseeseeeens
T X1 X L 0N O
252.28, SUBA. 3 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeee
252451, SUBA. 1 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
253B.03, Subd. 10 (A) covvveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
253B.05, Subd. 1 (A) covvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
253B.05, Subd. 2 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
253B.05, SUbd. 3 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeee
253B.064, Subd. 1 (A)
253B.07, Subd. 2b (A) ..
253B.18, Subd. 5a (A)
253C.01, SUBA. 1 (A) wovvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseesseseeeees
254B.01, Subd. 4a (A) ..
254B.03, SUBA. 4 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeen
254B.03, SUBA. 4 (A) covvovoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
254B.04, Subd. 1 (A) .
254B.04, Subd. 2a (A)
HF25AB.05, SUBA. 5 (A errreerrereereeceseeeeseeseereesseessesesssseerosere
254B.06, SUbA. 2 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
254B.06, Subd. 4 (N) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
R T TR
R L)
256.01, SUBA. 2 (A) coreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeeeessesesesseesseessessesse
256.01, SUBA. 25 (A) crrrerreeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeseeseeeeeeeeesse
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#256.01, SUDBA. 128 (A reereereeeeeseeeeeesseseeseeseeossosessssssssrssn
256.01, SUBA. 18 (A) ceeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseesseseeseeseesseesssesseessessessen
256.01, SUBA. 188 (A) covvvvveeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeesseseseeseeseneen
256.01, SUBA. 39 (A) ceeveeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeeeessessseeseesseessessesse
256.01, Subd. 41 (N) .
256.014, SUBA. 1 (A crorereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeeeeeseesse
256.015, SUBA. 1 (A correreeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeeeesseseen
256.015, Subd. 3 (A) .
256.019, SUBA. 1 (A) correrreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e
256.029 (A) covvovooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256.045, Subd. 3a (A) ...
256.045, SUBA. 35 (A ereeeeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseseesee
256.045, SUBA. 10 (A) creeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeseeesssesseessessesse
256.046, SUBA. T (A) ceoveereeseeeeeeeeeeeseesseseeseesseseeesesesseesssssesse
256.9365, SUBA. 3 (A ereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeseesseesssessesesessessen
256.962, SUBA. T (A) ceoveeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseesseseeseeseesseesssesseesssssesse
256.962, SUBA. 5 (A) ceeveeeeeseeeeeseeeeeseesseseeeeeesesssesssessesssessessen
256.9655, SUBA. 1 (A crorrerreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseeseeseeeeesssessen
256.966, SUBA. 1 (R) wovvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesesesessesessessssssssessesseeees
256.9686, SUBA. 7 (A) crererereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseeseeseeseeeseesee
256.974 (A) covvovvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesseeeseeesseseeseseeseeeee
256.9741, SUBA. 5 (A erereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e eeeeeseeesee
256.9741, SUbA. 7 (N eoeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeeeeesee
256.9741, SUbA. 8 (N eoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeseseeeseeseesee
256.9742 (A) covvvoereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeeeeeee
256.98, SUBA. 3 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseesseseeseeseesseesesesseessessessen
256.98, SUBA. 8 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeseessessesessesssessessessen
256.99 (A) ....
T L ) 0N
256.997, SUBA. 4 (A errrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeseeesen
256.997, Subd. 4 (A) .
256B.02, SUBA. 9 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeen
256B.03, SUBA. 3 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
256B.035 (A) .........
256B.037, Subd. 1 (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeseeseeeee
256B.037, SUbA. 5 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
10 NI I .\
X1 NI I 0N R
256B.04, Subd. 14 (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.042, Subd. 1 (A) covvveveevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeneee
256B.042, Subd. 3 (A) covvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
256B.043, SUBA. 1 (A) woovvvovereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseesseseeeee
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256B.056, SUbA. 6 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
256B.059, SUbd. 1 (A) covvvevveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.059, Subd. 1a (R)
256B.059, SUbA. 2 (A) covvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeen
256B.059, Subd. 3 (A) ..
%256B.059, Subd. 5 (A)
256B.059, SUBA. 6 (N) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseeeeseeseeseeeens
256B.06, Subd. 4 (A) ....
256B.0615, Subd. 1 (A)
256B.0615, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0622 (A) ..........
#256B.0622, Subd. 2 (A)
256B.0622, Subd. 12 (N)
256B.0625, SUbA. 3 (A) covvvvevveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneen
256B.0625, Subd. 3¢ (A)

256B.0625, SUbA. 5 (A) covvvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseneee
25680625, SUBA. 17 (A weooreeroeceecseereereesseosecresseoserrerie [ 7
¥256B.0625, SUBA. 178 (A) ceoveereereereeeeereeeeersessessssressssssssssn LI 19 oo 10
H¥256B.0625, SUBA. 20 (A v 5 I 2 e 87
256B.0625, Subd. 25a (A)

256B.0625, SUbd. 30 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen

256B.0625, SUbA. 34 (A) covvvvvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.0625, Subd. 34 (A) covvvvvveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
256B.0625, Subd. 57a (N)
256B.0625, Subd. 60a (N)
PRI X1 X O
256B.0645 (R) .eorerrerereeseeseessesseseeseessesseseeseeseeseeressessssrssn
256B.0653, Subd. 2 (A) ...
256B.0659, Subd. 22 (A) wevvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
256B.075, SUBA. 2 (A) wovvvvevereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeessesessesseseeeees
256B.075, Subd. 3 (A) ..
256B.0751, Subd. 1 (A)
256B.0751, SUBA. 3 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

*256B.0911, Subd. 3a (A) ...

256B.0911, SUBA. 7 (R) crereereeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeesseeseeeseeseeeeseeseseeen
*256B.0915, Subd. 3a (A)
¥256B.0915, Subd. 3¢ (A)

*¥256B.0915, Subd. 3h (A) .o 158 i N 116
256B.0916, Subd. 8 (A) ...cooveviiiiiiiiiciiece 143 e 1
256B.092, Subd. 4a (A) ..o 158 i N 117
256B.093, Subd. 3 (A) ..oceviiiiiiic 158 e Lo 118
256B.0947, Subd. 2 (A) oo 163 oo 2 e 6
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256B.0947, Sub.
256B.15, Subd.
256B.15, Subd.
256B.15, Subd.
256B.15, Subd.
256B.15, Subd.
256B.15, Subd.
256B.19, Subd.
256B.19, Subd.
256B.25, Subd.
256B.25, Subd.
256B.27, Subd.
256B.37, Subd.
256B.41, Subd.
256B.41, Subd.
256B.41, Subd.
256B.411, Subd,

256B.411, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.421, Subd.
256B.431, Subd.

*256B.431, Sub
*256B.431, Sub
256B.431, Subd
256B.431, Subd
256B.431, Subd
256B.431, Subd
256B.431, Subd
256B.431, Subd.
256B.431, Subd

MINNESOTA LAWS 2016

TABLE 2 1402

utes Chapter Article Section

d. 3a (A)
1(A)
1(A)
la (A)
la(A) ..
2(A)
2(A)
le (A) ..
2¢ (A)
3(A)
4(R).
2a (R)
2(A)
1 (R)
2(R)
3R)
.1 (R)

d. 2b (R) .
d. 2b (A)
.2d (R)
.2e (R)
.2n (R)
.2r(R)
.2s (R)
.2t (R)
.3e(R)

Copyright © 2016 Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



MINNESOTA LAWS 2016

1403 TABLE 2

Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section

256B.431, Subd. 22 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.431, Subd. 32 (R) coevvoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseeeeen
256B.431, Subd. 35 (R) coovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseee
$256B.431, SUBA. 36 (R) wevveeeeeeereeeeerrecreersersessessersessersesserrie
*256B.431, Subd. 36 (A) .
256B.431, Subd.
256B.431, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.432, Subd.
256B.433, Subd.
256B.433, Subd.
256B.433, Subd.
256B.433, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.434, Subd.
256B.437, Subd.
256B.437, Subd.
256B.437, Subd.
256B.437, Subd.
256B.437, Subd.
256B.437, Subd.
256B.437, Subd.
256B.437, Subd.
256B.438, Subd.
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256B.438, SUBA. 2 (R) cevvereeeeeeeereeseeseeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeseeseeseesesen
256B.438, SUbA. 3 (R) cevveveeeeeeeereeseeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeees e
256B.438, SUbA. 4 (R) ceovevveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseee
256B.438, SUbA. 4 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneee

256B.438, Subd. 5 (R) .. .
256B.438, SUBA. 6 (R) crrvereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeee
256B.438, SUBA. 7 (R) corvoreereeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseeseeeeeee
256B.438, Subd. 8 (R) ..
*256B.441, Subd. 1 (R)
256B.441, SUbA. 2 (R) covvereeeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeesees e
256B.441, Subd. 3 (R) .. .
256B.441, SUbA. 4 (R) cevvereeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseseeen
*256B.441, Subd. 5 (R)
*256B.441, Subd. 6 (R)
256B.441, Subd. 7 (R) cevvevoeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseee
256B.441, Subd. 8 (R) cevvevveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseseee
256B.441, Subd. 9 (R) cevvevveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseee
256B.441, Subd. 10 (R)
256B.441, Subd. 11 (R)
*256B.441, Subd. 11a (R)
$256B.441, SUBA. 13 (R) weovreerrereereerereereersersesessssssssssssssssrsie
$256B.441, SUBA. 13 (A) ererrerrereceeeseeseereeseesesrsrssssessessoe

$256B.441, SUBA. 14 (R) «eovreereereereerrecreerserserssssesessesssssssrsie
256B.441, Subd. 15 (R) ceevooveereereeseeseeseeeeeseeseeeeeeesseeseessessesesen
$256B.441, SUBA. 17 (R) wevoreereeeeereerreereersersesesssessssesssssssroie
256B.441, Subd. 18 (R) coevvoveeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeseeeeeeseesseseeen
256B.441, Subd. 20 (R) ceevvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesseeesen
256B.441, Subd. 22 (R) ... .
256B.441, Subd. 23 (R) coovvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e
256B.441, SUbA. 24 (R) crvvvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeeeeee
256B.441, Subd. 25 (R) ... .
256B.441, SUbA. 27 (R) coovooreereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeee
256B.441, SUbA. 288 (R) rreeeeeoeeeeeeee oo
256B.441, Subd. 29 (R) ... .
$256B.441, SUBA. 30 (R) «eovreereeeeeeeereeeereersessssseressssssssssrsie
$256B.441, SUBA. 30 (A) eeverrerrereeeeeerreercereesecessssesssseersesre

$256B.441, SUBA. 31 (R) weooreeeeeereeeereecreersersesesseessssssssssserose
256B.441, Subd. 32 (R) coovvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeen
$256B.441, SUBA. 33 (R) weooreeereeeeeeerereereersersersessesssssessesssrrie
256B.441, Subd. 338 (R) coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeesesseseeseesesseesee
256B.441, Subd. 34 (R) coovvovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e
HF256B.441, SUBA. 35 (R) eevrvrrrrrerrereereereeseessssssssssesssssesrsis
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256B.441, SUbd. 36 (R) ceevveveereereereeseeseeeeeseeseeeeeeesseeeeeseeseeseeen
256B.441, Subd. 37 (R) ceovvoeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeen
256B.441, Subd. 38 (R) cvvvvovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeen
256B.441, Subd. 39 (R) cvevvovvereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseeeee
*256B.441, Subd. 40 (R) . .
256B.441, SUbA. 41 (R) crvvoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeeeeee
256B.441, SUbA. 428 (R) erroreeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeee e
256B.441, Subd. 43 (R) ... .
¥256B.441, SUBA. 44 (R) .ooreereereeeseeseereessesessessesseessessersie
256B.441, Subd. 46b (R) eoveeveereereeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeee
¥256B.441, Subd. 46¢ (R) ... )
$256B.441, SUBA. 46d (R) weoverrereeeerreecreereerserssreesesssessesssrere
256B.441, Subd. 47 (R) ceevveveeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeen
$256B.441, SUBA. 48 (R) weoovveerereereereerecreersersesssssessersessesserrie
256B.441, Subd. 49 (R) ooovovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseee
$256B.441, SUBA. 50 (R) weovrveeeeereererrecreerrersereessersersessesrerrie
256441, SUBA. 5T (R) weoeeveeeeeeereerrecreereersesseseersesserserserrie
H¥256B.441, SUBA. 518 (R) wevveoeeeeeeeeeeemeemeemmmemmmmmmesemmmmeeemeenennnes
¥256B.441, SUBA. STB (R) wervvreereererreeereerressssesrsesssssssossssrsis
¥256B.441, SUBA. 53 (R) eevrverrereereerreereereerserssssessssssssssssrsis
$256B.441, SUBA. 53 (A) ererrerreeeeeeereeseerersessesseresssesressee

$256B.441, SUBA. 54 (R) weeoreereereereereereereerseresseesssssessssssrsie
$256B.441, SUBA. 558 (R) wevveereeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeemeememmmmeemmmmmeememeennnee
$256B.441, SUBA. 56 (R) weovveerrereereereereereersersessssesssessessesssrsie
256B.441, Subd. 57 (R) eoevveeeereereeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeeeeseeseeseeen
256B.441, Subd. 59 (R) ceevveveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeeeeen
256B.441, Subd. 60 (R) ovevveveeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseee
256B.441, Subd. 61 (R) ...
*256B.441, Subd. 63 (R)
256B.441, SUbA. 64 (R) ervvveveereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeee
*256B.441, Subd. 65 (R) .
*256B.441, Subd. 66 (R)
$256B.441, SUBA. 67 (R) weevreereereereercreereersersesesseesessssssesssrsie
256B.47, Subd. 1 (R) ... .
256B.47, SUbA. 1 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e

256B.47, SUBA. 2 (R) covoveereeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeesseeeeeeeeseeseeseeen
256B.47, SUBA. 3 (R) covvvvereeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeseeseeseeseeen
256B.47, SUbA. 3 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen

256B.47, SUbA. 4 (R) covevvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeseeen
256B.47, SUA. 4 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeneee

256B.48, SUbd. 1 (R) covvvvevoeeeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e
256B.48, SUBA. 12 (R) crrrerroseeereeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeseeeseeeesessesseeseen
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256B.48, SUbA. 15 (R) cevveroereereereeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeesseseeen
256B.48, SUBA. 1€ (R) coeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseessessesseseeseeseesseese
256B.48, SUbA. 2 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256B.48, SUBA. 3 (R) covvvvereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e
256B.48, Subd. 3a (A) .. .
256B.48, SUBA. 4 (R) crvvveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseeseeeseeseeeeeee
256B.48, SUBA. 5 (R) crvvrveroereereeseeeeeeeeseeseeeeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeseeseeseeee
256B.48, Subd. 6a (R) .. )
256B.48, SUBA. 7 (R) crvvveeroereereeseeseeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeee
256B.48, SUBA. 8 (R) crvvvveroereereereeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseee
256B.4914, Subd. 9 (A)
*256B.495, Subd. 1 (R)
*256B.495, Subd. 5 (R)
H256B.50, SUDA. 1 (A erereeereeeereeeeeeoeseeseeseesessessecesesesrsrsie

256B.50, SUbA. 18 (A) cevververeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeen
256B.50, Subd. 18 (A) cevveeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee

256B.501, Subd. 11 (A)
256B.5013, Subd. 1 (A)
256B.69, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeseeseeeee
PRI X L RO\ [
256B.71, SUBA. 4 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeee
256B.73, SUBA. 4 (A) covvoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
256B.73, SUBA. 8 (A) covvovveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
$256B.76, SUDA. 2 (A) «evrreeerereerceseeeeseeseereesesessssessssserseris
H256B.76, SUDA. 4 (A) errreereereeeeeseeeeeeseeseereesesseseseesesssrsssis
256B.76, SUBA. 5 (A) covvovveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
1O R R 0N
¥256B.765 (A) ....
1ot R T 0N R
Tt R N N
256B.77, Subd. 10 (A) ..
256B.77, SUBA. 26 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeen
*256B.85, Subd. 17 (A)
*256B.85, Subd. 18a (A) .
RO 1) 0N
256D.051, SUBA. 6b (A) cevvveeveeeeeeeeeeereereeeeereeressessessessessesseeees
256G.01, SUDA. 4 (A) covovveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereereeneeseenessessessessessesseeees
256G.02, SUDA. 4 (A) covvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeseesessesssssessesseeseeees
256G.02, SUDA. 6 (A) covvvvveveeveeeeeeeereereereeeeessesessesssesessessesneeees
256G.03, SUDA. 2 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeveereereeneesseresseessesessesseeseeees
256104, SUDA. 28 (A) weoooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeermemeereemmeememeeemessesis
256104, SUDA. 3 (A) ervrrrrerrerreeerersesessssseessessesssssessessesssss
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*¥2561.04, Subd. 4 (A) oo 158 o 1o 143
2561.05, Subd. 18 (A) c.covreereiirieicirieieeneeceneicereeieeeene 158 i 1o 144
*¥2561.05, Subd. 1€ (A) weeviveeiieirciieccecereeceeeeen 158 e 1o 145

#2561.05, Subd. 2 (A)
2561.01, Subd. 5 (A) .
256108, Subd. 73 (A)
2563.24, SUBA. 7 (A) covvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
256J.396, Subd. 1 (A) ...
256J.68, SUBA. 6 (A) covvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256L.01, SUBA. 18 (A) ceereereereereeeeeeeeseeeee oo s
#256L.01, Subd. 5 (A) ..
256L.03, SUBA. 3 (A) corvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256L.04, SUBA. 18 (A) cooveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseseeeen
256L.04, SUBA. 2 (A) covvoreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo
256L.04, SUBA. 28 (R) coeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeeeesseesssesseessessesse
#256L.04, Subd. 7b (A)
256L.04, SUBA. 8 (R) covvevoeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeee
*256L.05, Subd. 3a (A)
H256L.06, SUBA. 3 (A) rorreereereesseseesesseeeeeresseessssresssssssssss
256L.07, SUBA. 1 (A) corvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256L.09, SUBA. 1 (A) corvrreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeee
256L.11, SUBA. 7 (A) coreereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeseesee
256L.12, SUBA. 4 (A) coreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
256L.12, SUBA. 5 (A) corvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeeee
H2SEL.15, SUDA. T (A) eroereereecreersessesesseseoseosssessessessessesssss
TS T 0 R
TS e
256L.26 (R) .
256L.28 (R) oo
256M.10, SUBA. 2 (A) corvoveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen
256N.26, Subd. 3 (A) ....
HK256P.06, SUBA. 3 (A) crerreereereeeeeeeseereeeseeseereeseseeseeresssesrsrses

T 1 V0
256R.02 (N) . .
AT 1K )
AT 1 Z 10N
DS6R.05 (N e eeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeeeeseessessessesssssssssessss
T N0
T N1 70 )
D56R.08 (N eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeseeseesesssessssssessssssssssssss
T LI LI I
TS0 1)
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AT S D ) I
T S L) I
T L KX
T I L) I
256R.17 (N) . .
T A )
RT3 X0
256R.23 (N) . .
RT3 X 0N
RT3
256R.26 (N) . .
RT3k 2N
AT 0 1)
T Sk A
T UL ) I
T LT LI I
BT 10 N Y
DT 0
T 0N
T X0 )
RT3 V10N
RTINS
AT T )
AT AN
AT T 0N
AT L LI I
T U1 0 I
256R.51 (N) . .
BT LX) Y
DT S X
256R.54 (N) ...........
257C.03, Subd. 7 (A)
259.24, SUBA. 8 (R) wrvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeseeseessesessesssssessessesseeees
260.785, Subd. 3 (A) .
260.795, SUBA. 2 (A coreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeeeseeeeseeseeseeseeeseen

260B.188, Subd. 1 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee T I 2 e, 113
260C.125 (N oo eeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeeeeeeseeseesessssessen I T 6
260C.188, Subd. 1 (A) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen [ J— 2 e, 114
T SR (KN 0N R E LI 15 oo 7
#260C.212, SUBA. T (A werreoeereerceeeeeesseseereesseossosesseseerserre ELI— 15 oo 8
#260C.212, SUBA. 14 (A) eoooeeeeeceeeseesecreesecesecrersesserrerie E LI 15 oo 9
HF260C.215, SUBA. 4 (A oo EL I 15 oo 10
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10 N W 0N N
#260C.451, Subd. 6 (A)
260C.451, Subd. 9 (N) covvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
260C.452 (N oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseeseesesessessen
#260C.521, Subd. 1 (A)
D] D 0 ) WO
L0 N 0N N
268.035, Subd. 12 (A) ..
268.035, Subd. 12¢ (N)
268.035, SUBA. 20 (A) crereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
268.035, Subd. 20b (N) ...

268.035, Subd. 23a (A)
268.035, Subd. 29 (A)
268.051, Subd. 2a (N)
268.051, SUBA. 5 (A) ceeveeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeessesseessseseeessessessen
#268.07, Subd. 3b (A)
#268.085, Subd. 2 (A)
268.085, SUBA. 4 (A crrreseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseseeseeeseeeeeseeesen
268.085, SUBA. 5 (A crrrereeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeseeseeseeesseseen
268.0865, Subd. 3 (A)
268.0865, Subd. 4 (A)
268.095, SUBA. 1 (A) correreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees oo
268.095, SUBA. 2 (A) cooreeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeee e eeeseeseeseeeesesee
268.095, SUBA. 5 (A) ceereeeeeseeeeeseeseeseesseseeseesseseeeessesseeesessessen
268.101, SUBA. 2 (A) coeteeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseesseesesesseeseessessen
T L0 S
268.182, SUBA. 2 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeseeseeesseesssessessessen
268.19, Subd. 1 (A) ...
268.19, SUBA. 1 (A) cooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeeeeeeeseeeessesseeseessesse

268A.01, SUBA. 14 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeesssesessessssssssessessenees 1 S | R 152
270C.721 (A) ......
271.06, Subd. 7 (A)
271.07 (A) coroeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseeeesessseseeeee
272.02, Subd. 10 (A) .
273.032 (A) covveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeseeeeeeee

287.29, SUBA. 1 (A) eereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeeeesseeseeseessen

289A.08, SUDA. T (A) covvvvveveeveeeeeeeeveereeeeeeeessesessesssssessessesseeees

289A.08, SUDA. 7 (A) covvvvveveeveeeeeeeeeeereeeeeeeessesessesssssessesseeseeees

289A.12, SUBA. 14 (A) covvveveeveveeeeeeeeeveereeeeessenessesssesessessesseenes [ S 3 e, 4
289A.50, SUBA. 10 (A) cevvvvveeveeeeeeeeveereereeneersereessessesessesseeneeees [ J— 3 e, 5
%290.01, SUBA. 19 (A) weveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeereeeemeemeeseeseeseesessmmememeeneees [ J— 3 e, 6
290.01, SUBA. 192 (R) crvvvvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 1 S R 32
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290.01, SUBA. 195 (R) covovvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseesesseseeseeeen 158
290.01, SUbA. 195 (A coeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeeeeeeseeseeeeseesseessessesse 189
290.01, Subd. 196 (R) covvveveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 158
290.01, SUBA. 19d (R) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseseeeeseeeeneen 158
290.01, Subd. 22 (A) .... . 158 ...
290.01, SUBA. 298 (A) wovvvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeereereeeeeseesessesssesessessesseeees 158
290.0131 (N) covvvooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseseeeseessseseseeseeseeeees
290.0132 (N) ...
290.0133 (N) covvooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeee
290.0134 (N) coovooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeee
290.06, Subd. 2¢ (A) .
290.06, Subd. 22 (A)
290.067, Subd. 1 (A)
#290.0671, SUBA. 1 (A) weveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemmemeememmememmsesemmmeemeenenes [ J— L 15
290.0674, Subd. 1 (A)
290.0675, Subd. 1 (A)
290.0685 (N) covvvvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeeseeseseeseeeeeeee
290.0802, Subd. 1 (A)
290.0802, Subd. 2 (A)
290.091, SUBA. 2 (A crrrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeseeeeeseeseee
290.091, SUBA. 3 (A correreeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee s
290.091, SUBA. 6 (A) correreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese e sseseeeeeesee
290.0921, Subd. 3 (A)
290.311, SUBA. 1 (A) covvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeessesessessessessessesseeees
290.9727, Subd. 3 (A)
290.9728, Subd. 2 (A)
290.9729, Subd. 2 (A)
290C.13, Subd. 3 (A)
291,031 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeeeeee
297A.62, SUBA. 3 (A) wovvvveereeeereeeeereeeeeeressesssssessesssssessessessenees
297A.70, Subd. 11 (A) ..
297A.71, Subd. 42 (R)
297A.71, Subd. 46 (R)
297A.71, Subd. 47 (R) ..
297B.01, Subd. 14 (A)
297B.01, SUBA. 8 (A) coreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeee
297E.02, Subd. 6a (A)
297B.02, SUBA. 7 (A) corvereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeee
298.01, SUDBA. 35 (A) ceeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeseesseeessesseeesessessen
298.01, SUBA. 4 (A) ceevereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeeeeseeeeseeseeeeeeseesse
298.01, SUBA. 4C (A) covvvvvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeseeeeneen
298.223, SUBA. 1 (A) crrreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeese s seeeeeseessen
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298.28, SUBA. 4 (A) ceeeeeiieieiiiieictree e 158

208.294 (A) vttt 158

298.2961, SUBA. 4 (A) .ot 158

298.2961, Subd. 5 (R) wveveirecieiiicinrccreecenecee e 158

298.2961, Subd. 6 (R) ...
2982961, SUBA. 7 (R) weoveeeereereeeeesesesesesoceereeneeeessesesss oo
299A.41, Subd. 3 (A)
299A.41, Subd. 4 (A)
299A.707 (N) covveeesees s ceceeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesssseseeeseseeseeeseesesssssne
299C.093 (A) croveersccceeeereeeeeeeseessssssesesereeeeeeeesesessess oo
299C.65 (A) ....
*#302A.471, Subd. 1 (A)

302A.651, SUBA. 4 (A) ceoveereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeeseeee

303.16, SUBA. 2 (A) wevoereeeeeeeereeemmmmeemmecseereeesessescrsee

308B.005, Subd. 18 (A)

319B.02, SUBA. 10 (A) coeveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesseeseeessessesse

319B.02, SUBA. 12 (A) coeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseesseeseeeeseesesse

319B.02, SUBA. 19 (A) trerrerrereeeeeeeeeeeee oo seseeseeseeseeeeseseen

%322C.0105, SUBA. 18 (A) ooeereereereereeeeeeeeeeeeeessessesressessssssss KL 4o 15
322C.0201, SUBA. 4 (A) eroorroeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e KL 4o 16
322C.0205, SUBA. 1 (A) erorrrereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e KL 4o 17
322C.0208 (A) oooereeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeseeseesesseseessssesssessersee KL 4o 18
%322C.0407, SUBA. 4 (A) erroererrseeeeeereeseereeseesesseresssessssrre KL 4o 19
%322C.1007, SUBA. T (A eeoeererrereeeceseeeeereeseeessseressseerserre KRR 4o 20
322C.1011, SUBA. T (A coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseess KRR 4o 21
322C.1011, SUBA. 2 (A coeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseesseseeseess KRR 4o 2
325D.72 (N oo

325E.041 (N) .......

325E.34, Subd. 1 (A)

¥326B.13, SUBA. 8 (A) rrreereererreseereeeseeseereseeeeesesesssesrries
326B.31, Subd. 15 (A) ..
326B.42, SUBA. 6 (A) eeroereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeseeseeeeeeeee
310 WK LN 0.8
326B.49, Subd. 1 (A)
326B.91, Subd. 8 (A)
326B.92, Subd. 2 (A)
H326B.988 (A) wevoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseemeemsesseemeemeesesmesemeeeeneeeses
K AL RESTI: 3 0N
327C.02, SUBA. 5 (A) ceoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseeesessessen
327C.03, SUBA. 6 (A) ceoeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesseeseeeseessesse
327C.095, Subd. 12 (A)
327C.095, Subd. 13 (A)

Copyright © 2016 Revisor of Statutes, State of Minnesota. All Rights Reserved.



MINNESOTA LAWS 2016

TABLE 2 1412
Minnesota Statutes Chapter Article Section
332A.02, Subd. 8 (A) .e.evirieiiieiiiriecee e 100 e 1
332A.10, Subd. 4 (A) .ceeoieeeiieiiireceece e 100 i 2
332B.02, SUbA. 9 (A) .ot 100 i 3
332B.02, Subd. 10 (A) e 100 e 4
337.10, Subd. 3 (A) ...
337.10, Subd. 4 (A) coeeeeeeee e
344,011 (A) covereeeerieeeeeee ettt
344.20 (A) covevveennne

349.12, Subd. 12¢ (N)
%349.12, Subd. 18 (A)
349.12, Subd. 19 (A) ....
%349.12, SUDBA. 218 (A eeeeereeeeeseeseeeseeseeseesesessssessssssrsrses
349.12, SUBA. 25 (A) weoveeroeeeeeeermmmmmeememeeseeessseessssesesee
R TR B ST N K1 () S
349.12, SUBA. 336 (N) coeeveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeeesen
349,13 (A) eeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeee e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeesessee
349.168, SUBA. 1 (A) weooeeereemeereemmemeermemeecrcesscerscressoresresee
KRR ARSI N TN 1)
YL I U N 0N F
349211, SUBA. 1 (A creereeeeeeeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeresseesesrsn
349.2125, SUBA. 1 (A) eorroereermerememememmeereeseesssmmmmemeenenee
349.2127, SUBA. 2 (A) eooroeeeereeremeecseeseereseeseesssressecsrcssee
349.2127, SUBA. 3 (A) weooroeeeereereeemeeemmeeermeemeemmmmeemmmmmnenee
349.2127, SUBA. 4 (A) weooroeeeereeremeeceseeseereeeeeessesesseesrce
349.213, SUBA. T (A) weorerroeemeemermmeememmmmeommmmeommmmeemmmmeemmmeenennnnes
352.03, SUBA. 5 (A) weooereermeemeemeemmamaemmemeemeemmmmeemmmmmeemmeeeee
353.03, SUBA. 38 (A) coeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeeeeseee
354.06, Subd. 2 (A) ...
355.01, SUBA. 3€ (A) creveereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeseeeen
363A.28, SUDA. 3 (A) corvoreereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeseeeeeeeseeeee
363A.331 (N) oo,
368.01, Subd. 12 (A)
37348, SUBA. 3 (A) eroereereereermememmemseeseeseeseesssemmemennenes
383B.142 (A) ......
383B.1511 (N)
383B.1588, Subd. 3 (A)
EE20: 1) KN 0.8
KR K 0
383D.41, SUBA. 5 (A) coreereeeeeeeeeeeeee oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeen
) DI L 028 T
383D.65, SUBA. 3 (A) covvereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
KL 08 Y
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388051 (A) eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeseeeeeeeeeeeseessessen
38903 (A) cereeeeeeeeeeeese e eeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeseeseeseeeeeeeeeeeesessessen
394307 (N) covevveeeeeeereeseeesessesessesseessesssssessesssssessessesssssessessenees
401.02, SUBA. T (A) cooeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeseseeeeesseessessesse
*402A.18, Subd. 3 (A) ..
412,191, SUBA. 1 (A eroreoeeeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e

412221, SUBA. 20 (A) creeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseesseees,
412.581 (A) woovrerrer.
414.0325, SUBA. 5 (A eoereeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
442A.04, Subd. 2 (A)
442A.04, Subd. 3 (A)
442A.04, Subd. 8 (A)
442A.04, Subd. 9 (A)
442A.05, Subd. 2 (A)
442A.05, Subd. 4 (A)
442A.05, Subd. 9 (A)
442A.05, SUBA. 10 (A) covvveoveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeseseseeen
442A.06, SUBA. 2 (A) covvvveeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseesssesssssssesssesseeees
442A.06, SUBA. 4 (A) wovvvvveeeeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeesessssessessssessssssesees
442A.06, SUBA. 9 (A) covvvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseeeseesseeseeeessesssseseeens
442A.06, SUBA. 10 (A) wovvvveveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseeessesesesssesesseseeee
442A.07, SUBA. 2 (A) covvoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseseeseesseesesseseeee
442A.07, SUBA. 3 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseseseeeessesseseseeen
442A.07, SUBA. 8 (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesseseseesseeeeeeseeee
442A.07, SUBA. 9 (A) covvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeseeeseeeeeeeseeeeeeeee
AADA.08 (A) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseesee e eeeee e
442A.13, SUBA. T (A) covvvveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseesseeeeseesseseeseseeen
446A.072, Subd. 14 (A)
4623593 (N) cooooeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeemeeeeeeseeseeseessesessessessessessessenees
462A.204, SUBA. T (A) wovvvvveeeeveeeeeeeeeeeeseseesssesessesssssessessessenees
462A.204, Subd. 3 (A) ..
FT YN L0 ) WO

466.03, SUBA. 25 (N) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee oo,
469.056, Subd. 1 (A) .
469.1734, Subd. 5 (A)
469.1734, SUDBA. 6 (A ereeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeseeseseseeseesse

469.1734, SUBA. 7 (A ereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeeeseesseessessessen

469.1735, SUBA. 1 (A eeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeseeseeesesesseessessessen

469.1763, SUBA. 2 (A creveeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseseeeeeseeseeeeseessssesessessen

A71.3459 (N) cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
473.388, SUDBA. 4 (A) ceoeeeeeereeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeeeseeeeseeseeeseessesse

473.39, SUBA. 1 (A) eroeereseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeeeeeeeeseessen
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473.8441, Subd. 1 (A)
473.845, SUBA. 1 (A) ceoveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseesseeessesseessessessen
480.35, SUDBA. 2 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeseseeseeseesseeessesseessessessen
48473, SUBA. 2 (A) eeoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeseeeeesseeeseesseeseessessen
484.87, Subd. 5 (A) ...
484.90, SUDBA. 6 (A) weovevvererereeeeeeessssseccrereereeeeesseseseseseeeeee
T L LIK RN S
*501C.0110 (A) ..
HS0LC.0TTT (A wovvveereeeeeeeeeeereesesseesessssssesessssssssessessesseeseesesees
T LN (I 0.N S
501C.0408 (N) ...
HS01C.0400 (A) woveoeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeememmemmeesemmmemeesesmesemeeesemesses
50730 (R) oeeeereeeeeeeeeseeseeeeeeeeseeseeseeseeseesseseesess s essessssrsss
B 0N
*517.08, Subd. 1b (A)
517.08, SUBA. 4 (A) weooeoeeeeeeeeemeremeeeecesesoeersesesesserersossrceses

ST8.168 (A) ceeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeseeessseeeeeeeeeeeesseseeseessesseeessessessssssessen

S18.175, SUBA. 5 (A) wovvrereeeeesreccceereeeeeeessesesesssseereseeseeeeen

518.552, SUBA. 6 (N) eoveereeemermermmmemmmmmmemmemeesmmmmmmmmmmsemmmmeneennnes

¥518A.26, SUBA. 14 (A) creeeeereereeeeeseeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeressessesssn 189 oo, 15 oo 17
LS LN YN0 Y 189 oo, 15 oo 18
ST8A.35, SUBA. 1 (A) coreereereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e seeseeeeeeeeee 189 oo, I 19
LN RO L I 20
$518A.39, SUBA. 2 (A) ceereeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseeeseesessesseseeseeresssssssrssn LI S 21
STBALT (N oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseseeseesesseess

518B.01, Subd. 3a (A)
518B.01, Subd. 6a (A)
518B.01, Subd. 11 (A) ..
518B.01, Subd. 18 (A)
L TN V0
521A.02 (N) .
LU X0
S2TA04 (N oo
521A.05 (N) .
S2TA06 (N oo eeeeeeeesseseeseesesssesn
S2TAL0T (N oo eeeseseeseeseesees
S2TAL08 (N oo eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeesesseseeseessesees
S2TA09 (N oo eeeeeeeeeeeessessessessesssssess
B 0N (110
B 0N 0 ) N
L 0N L0
L TN K0
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S2TAT4 (N) ettt 135
S2TATS (N) et 135
S2TAT0 (N) vttt 135
S2TATT (N) ettt 135
521A.18 (N) . 135
S2TATY (N) et 135
524.1-201 (A) covereeeeee s 135
524.2-102 (A) . . 135
524.2-202 (A) i 135
524.2-215 (A) oo 158
524.2-301 (A) . . 135
524.2-403 (A) oo 135
524.2-404 (A) oottt 135
524.2-600 (A) wovveveiriiciiieieeteeee ettt 135
524.2-805 (N) weoerveviirieiciinieieeteteie ettt 135
524.2-800 (N) .ovveviirierciiirieetereeee ettt 135
524.3-400 (A) vt 135
524.3-1201 (A) wereeeereeieieeeeeeeeese et 135
524.3-1203, Subd. 5 (A) weoeeeeeeeeeieeee e
525.313 (A) woeeeeeeieiereeeeeetee et
550.37, Subd. 14 (A) oo
S5T.02T (A) woeeeeeeeieieneee ettt
S57.07 (R) ceeeeeieieteeeiece ettt
559.17, Subd. 2 (A) ceeerieeeiireieereeeee e
576.22 (A) ceeeeeieeeieeieictrieet ettt
576.29, Subd. 1 (A) cecoereeieiieicinrececeeee e
576.30 (A) ceveeeieeeieieictreiet ettt
576.45, Subd. 3 (A) ...
S5TO.4T (A) ettt
STT02 (A) ettt
57715 (A) ...
H583.215 (A) weereeeeieeteree e

Lk RO N
#604.175 (A) ...
LT 0 ) S
L S0 ) W
609.02, SUBA. 16 (A) weveerroeeeereerememeeemoescereesecessseessecercesne
609. 11, SUDBA. 58 (A) crereeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeeseseeseessesssesssessesssessessen
609.11, SUBA. 8 (A) cereereereeeeereeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeseeseseeeseeee
6092111 (A) ereeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeseeoeseeeeeeseeseeseeseseessesesssssrsrsie
609.2112, Subd. 1 (A)
609.2114, Subd. 1 (A)
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609.2231, Subd. 1 (A) coeeveiiieiiireeerccee e 03 e 1
609.2233 (N) c.eieeeieeiercerieieetrtetct ettt 189 e 4o 14
609.232, Subd. 3 (A) ceveereeiireicirereeeeeee e 158 e 1o 202
609.232, Subd. 11 (A) c.ooirieiiiieicirieecreceeecceeeeienee 158 e 1o 203
609.27, Subd. 1 (A) ...
609.275 (A) vttt

#609.324, SUBA. 1 (A) wovevvveveeveererreereneesesssessssssssssssssssssssenesss 189 woveveereeenos & oo
609.3241 (A) oo
609.495, Subd. 1 (A)
609.502, Subd. 1 (A)
609.502, Subd. 1a (N) ...
609.593, Subd. 1 (A)
609.748, Subd. 1 (A)
609.749, Subd. 2 (A)

609.765 (A) crrveeseeeeeereeeeeeeeeeseees oo
G09B.127 (A) oo
LT N R X0-N N
G09B.425, SUBA. 2 (A) wevvvereeeeeeeeeeeessecccereerereeessesesess oo 158 oo, 2 e 120
B11.367 (A) erreerseoecceeeeeeeeesesesseesssssceeeeeeseeeessessesssseereeeeee 148 oo, | 1
G11A.52, SUBA. 8 (A) weeovereeeeerreeeeeeesseccccereereneeesessssess s 158 oo, | 207
B17.261 (N) coveeeeeersccceeeeeeeeeeeeeseeesssseceeereeseneees e s 126 oo 9
£624.713, SUBA. 1 (A cereroecceeeeeeeereeeesssssecoceereeeeereesssessss 158 oo, | 208
£626.556, SUBA. 2 (A cereoeeeeeeeeeeereeeesssesecoceereeeseeeseesesss IEL I 15 oo, 24
£626.556, SUBA. 3¢ (A) covvereeeeeerecccereeeeereeseseess oo 158 oo, | R 209
626.556, SUBA. 3€ (A) w.oovvvveeerrseeeeeeseeceooeeeeeeeeseseesess e [EL I 15 e 25
£626.5572, SUDA. 6 (A) .oooooeeereeeeeeeeeseseeeeeceoeeeeeeeeeeeesesens 158 oo, | R 210
£626.5572, SUDA. 21 (A) oo, 158 oo, | R 211
626.558, Subd. 1 (A) .
626.558, SUDA. 2 (A) weoooeereeeerreemerceresseseeeresssessercerssrerrrsee
626.558, SUbA. 4 (N) covvveveeeeesscceeereereeeessesesssssseereseeneeeeen
626.8473 (N) ...
HG28.26 (A) crevseeeerreeeeeeesessessssseeeeeeeeseeesessesssesseoereseeeeneee
GA1.15, SUBA. 2 (A) wovveerereeeessreccccereeeeeeesseseesssssecereseeneeeee

641.155 (A) 122
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